 - 1 -
Data Sheet of ZigBee Module
REX3B
V5.0
- 2 -
Copyright
The information contained in this document is the proprietary information of Zhejiang
Rexense IoT Technology Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as Rexense or the company). All

3.7. Packing
- 17 -
4. Ordering Information
Manufacturer
REX=REXENSE
Series
3=Zigbee and Bluetooth
Packaging Type
M = Mini
B = On board PCB antenna (This)
P = Full GPIO Pin
Core
Antenna
B = PCB Antenna(No IPEX connector)
U=U.FL Interface
Hardware Version
V5
Appearance
B1 = Black Color with Shielding（default）
B = Black Color
1 = Shielding
0 = No Shielding
- V5 REX 3 B 212 B B1
- 18 -
5. Contact Us
Zhejiang Rexense IoT Technology Co., Ltd.
Add：Room 601, Buidling 4, No. 6 longzhou Road, cangqian street, yuhang district, Hangzhou city,
zhejiang province, China.
Tel：+86-571-28081053
Email: intl@rexense.com
Web：www.rexense.com
- 19 -
OEM/Integrators Installation Manual
List of applicable FCC rules
This module has been tested and found to comply with part 15.247 requirements for Modular Approval.
Summarize the specific operational use conditions
This module can be applied in household electrical appliances as well as TV and IP camera. The
input voltage to the module should be nominally 2.97‐3.63 VDC ,typical value 3.3VDC and the
ambient temperature of the module should not exceed 85℃.
Limited module procedures
N/A
Trace antenna designs
N/A
RF exposure considerations
This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment.
If the device built into a host as a portable usage, the additional RF exposure evaluation may be